
3451 Commerce Parkway
Miramar, FL, 33025, US
(954) 368-7664

Kaycha Labs

THC Formulated Oil - Squeeze - Peach Tea 5mg/mL
Strain: Hybrid Blend

Matrix: Derivative
Classification: High THC

Type: Products for oral administration (pills, capsules, tinctures, and similar usable products)
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This Kaycha Labs Certification shall not be reproduced, unless in its entirety, without written approval from Kaycha Labs.
The results relate only to the material or product analyzed. ND=Not Detected, ppm=Parts Per Million, ppb=Parts Per
Billion, RSD=Relative Standard Deviation. Limit of Detection (LOD) and Limit Of Quantitation (LOQ) are terms used to
describe the smallest concentration that can be detected and reliably measured by an analytical procedure, respectively.
Action Levels are State determined thresholds based on F.S. Rule 64ER20-39 and F.S. Rule 5K-4. The Measurement of
Uncertainty (MU) error is available from the lab upon request. The "Decision Rule" for pass/fail does not include the MU.
Any calculated totals may contain rounding errors.
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Lab Director

State License # CMTL-00013
ISO 17025 Accreditation #

ISO/IEC 17025:2017
Accreditation PJLA-Testing

97164

Signature
03/31/26

Laboratory License #: 900013

NOT FOR RETAIL TESTED
Harvest/Lot ID: 8114502755168448
Batch #: TSQF0324202601
Batch Date: 03/24/26
Production Method: Other - Not Listed
Total Amount: 1 units
Cultivation Facility: Mt. Dora Cultivation
Processing Facility: Homestead Processing
Retail Product Size: 1 ml
Retail Serving Size: 1 ml
Density: 1.06 g/mL
Servings: 1
Seed To Sale #: 4195109134044894

Lab ID: MI60328001-010
Sampled: 03/27/26
Sampling Method: SOP.T.20.010
Sample Size: 8 gram
Completed: 03/31/26
Manifest #: 2151484253815661

CURALEAF FLORIDA LLC
19000 SW 192 STREET
MIAMI, FL, 33187, US
CURALEAF
License # : M00001CULPROMiami002

SAFETY RESULTS MISC.

Pesticide
NOT TESTED

Heavy Metals
NOT TESTED

Microbial
NOT TESTED

Mycotoxins
NOT TESTED

Solvents
TESTED

Filth/Foreign
Material

NOT TESTED

Water Activity
NOT TESTED

Moisture
Content

NOT TESTED

Terpenes
NOT TESTED

Cannabinoid TESTED

Total THC  
0.462%

Total CBD  
ND

Total Cannabinoids  
0.477%

D9-THC THCA CBD CBDA D8-THC CBG CBGA CBN THCV CBDV CBC THCVA
% 0.462 ND ND ND ND 0.0150 ND <0.0100 <0.0100 ND <0.0100 ND
mg/unit 4.90 ND ND ND ND 0.159 ND <0.106 <0.106 ND <0.106 ND
LOD 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100 0.00100
LOQ 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100 0.0100

% % % % % % % % % % % %
Qualifier

Analyzed by: Weight: Extraction date: Extracted by:
3335, 1665, 585, 4056 3.0224g 03/28/26 16:46:12 5150

Analysis Method : SOP.T.40.031, SOP.T.30.031
Analytical Batch : MI097339POT
Instrument Used : DA-LC-003 Batch Date : 03/28/26 13:16:44
Analyzed Date : 03/31/26 09:36:50

Dilution : 400
Reagent : 032526.R27; 102725.04; 031326.R02
Consumables : 947.110; 04312111; 030125CH01; 0000355309
Pipette : DA-079; DA-108; DA-421

Full Spectrum extended cannabinoid analysis utilizing High Performance Liquid Chromatography with UV and/or Photodiode Array detection in accordance with F.S. Rule 64ER20-39.


